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Platz D/S Nr.

18. Peter Luczak's Null-Ouvert Hand

Serienwertung Serie 7

D
D

313
321
406
101
227
405
304
410
326
102
420
122
305
307
401
428
212
209
418
103

Serie 7, 18 Preise

Name, Vorname

Bullmer, Rudolf
Schmied, Norbert
Laakmann, Wolfgang
GoObel, Rainer
Laschewski, Joachim
Nissing, Andre
Mitzscherling, Gerd
Plachetka, Fredi
Stadelmann, Michaela
Satony, Norbert
Heinen, Wolfgang
Poppe, Ernst

Grether, Hans-Joachim
Kriigler, Heinz

Ley, Heidelore
Weidner, Manuela

von Koch, Christian
Kamitz, Horst
Fortkort, Jiirgen
Kunz, Helmut
Ende der Liste

Ser.7

1.708
1.663
1.587
1.549
1.508
1.490
1.483
1.450
1.447
1.429
1.427
1.426
1.424
1.415
1.412
1.412
1.400
1.375
1.350
1.333
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